
尺寸： 120*120mm
材质： 
装订方式： 风琴折
印刷：单黑

Product Overview Compatible Platforms Adjustable Headrail Product Features

How to Use It
Product Specifications

Compatible with Mobile/ Tablet/ PC/ Switch/ XBOX-ONE/ PS4.

Adjustable headrail with comfort and decompression design on the top of 

headset.

Separately volume controls and MIC switch function design.

Detachable boom microphone design.

High quality braided USB cable, 2 meters cable length.

1. Please read the manual carefully before use.

2. Please listen to the music at a moderate volume in case of any adverse effect 

    on your hearing.

3. Please wear it carefully when driving or cycling to ensure driving safety.

4. Avoid listening to music at a high volume for a long time. Listening experts 

    suggest that you listen to music for no more than one hour in a row. If there 

    are tinnitus, earache and other phenomena, you should stop listening.

5. Please don’t storage in damp, high temperature environment to protect product.

6. Please prevent water or other liquids from entering the earphone.

7. If you have any quality problems or suggestions, please contact with the seller

    or after-sales.

Plug headset to Mobile/ Tablet/ PC/ Switch/ XBOX-ONE/ PS4. Then you can 

adjust the VOL to choose proper level.

Turn ON Microphone:  
   Switch  " MIC " to ON on cable, adjusting microphone place to communicate 

   or chat with friend.

Turn OFF Microphone: 
   Switch " MIC " to OFF on cable.

Attentions

Product Model

Connect Type

Working Power

Unit Weight

Usage Temperature

Usage Humidity

PXN-U305 (Wired Edition)

 Wired 3.5mm

Diameter Size  Φ40mm

 40mW

 0-40℃

 Approx.  229g

 20～80%User Manual
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产品外观 兼容平台 伸缩头梁设计

产品规格

3、 驾驶和骑车时请小心佩戴，以免影响行车安全。

4、 避免长时间高音量听音乐，听力专家建议，连续收听不要超过一个小时。如果出现耳

      鸣、耳痛等现象，应该停止收听。

5、 避免保存于潮湿、高温、油烟等场所。

6、 避免水或其它液体进入耳机内。

7、 如有质量问题或建议请与销售商或售后人员联系。

XBOX ONE PS4

产品型号

连接方式

使用功率

本体重量

使用温度

使用湿度

PXN-U305（有线版）

有线3.5mm 四节单插头

40mW

驱动大小 Φ40mm

0-40℃

约 229g

20～80%

功能特征

使用说明

支持手机/平板/笔记本电脑/Switch/XBOX-ONE/PS4。

头戴可伸缩头梁设计，舒适头戴棉衬垫可减轻头部压力。

线控支持音量调节及麦克风开关功能。

可插拔式麦克风设计。

主线使用编织绳材质，线长2米。

将耳机插头插入手机/平板/笔记本电脑/Switch/XBOX-ONE/PS4游戏主机等设备

插孔，可使用线控调节VOL，选择合适音量。 

关闭麦克风：

打开麦克风：

推动“MIC”开关到”ON”位置， 再调整麦克风有孔的一面对准自己，调整到适当位置。

推动“MIC”开关拔到”OFF”位置。

注意事项
1、 使用前请仔细阅读说明书。

2、 请以适度的音量欣赏音乐，以防对听力造成不良影响。快速入门指南
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开启

关闭

40mm驱动单元

耳机顶部的设计
舒适、减压

可调节的伸缩头梁

音频输入类型:3.5mm
线长:2m

频响范围：20HZ-20KHZ
阻抗：2.2 KΩ
灵敏度：-38DB    3DB
指向性：全指向
可拔插式麦克风

VOL

NO
MIC
OFF

Comfort and decompression design
on the top of headset

40mm speaker driver

Adjustable headrail

Audio Input type: 3.5mm
Cable Length: 2m

Frequency Response: 20HZ-20KHZ

Impedance: 2.2 KΩ

Sensitivity: -38DB   3DB

Directivity: Omni-Directional

Detachable microphone

XBOX ONE PS4
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